
1 2 3 4

A

B

C

D

4321

D

C

B

A Title

Number RevisionSize

A4

Date: 9-Jan-2003 Sheet    of 
File: D:\Design Explorer 99 SE\Examples\SerialLCD.ddbDrawn By:

RA0/AN017

RA1/AN118

RA2/AN21

RA3/AN3/CMP12

RA4/T0CKI3

RB0/INT 6

RB1/RX/DT 7

RB2/TX/CK 8

RB3/CCP1 9

RB4/PGM 10

RB5 11

RB6/T1OSO/T1CKI 12

RB7/T1OSI 13VSS5

RA5/MCLR/THV4 RA7/OSC1/CLKI16

RA6/OSC2/CLKO 15

VDD 14
U1

PIC16F628-20/P

VCC2

VSS3

GND1

RS4

R/W5

E6

D07

D18

D29

D310

D411

D512

D613

D714

LED+15

LED-16

U5

HD44780

VCC

R1
10K

Y1
20MHz

C1
30p

C2
30p

VCC

R3

1K

13

10

11

8

12

9

14

7

C1+1

C2+4

GND15

C1-3 VCC 16

R1

T1

T2

R2

C2-5

V- 6

V+ 2

U2

MAX232 C3
.1uF

C4
.1uF

C5
.1uF

C6
.1uF

VCC

1
2
3
4

JP1

Power

1
2
3
4

JP2

RS232

Serial LCD Controller

1
2

JP3

DCIN C7
100uF

C8
10uF

1 3

2

V V

GND
IN OUT

U3
7805 VCCDCIN

C9
0.1uFQ1

BC547

1
2
3
4

JP4

GPO

R4
15K

VCC2

VSS3

GND1

RS4

R/W5

E6

D07

D18

D29

D310

D411

D512

D613

D714

LED+15

LED-16

U6

HD44780

GND
VCC
VSS

RS

R/W

E

D0
D1
D2
D3D4

D5
D6
D7

LED+
LED-

GND

VSS
VCC

RS
R/W
E
D0
D1
D2
D3
D4
D5
D6
D7
LED+
LED-

GND

VSS
VCC

RS
R/W
E
D0
D1
D2
D3
D4
D5
D6
D7
LED+
LED-

Q2

BC547

Q3

BC547

R5

1K

R6

1K

VCC

GPO2

GPO1

1
2

JP6

LCD BKLIGHT

LED+
LED-

R2
10

R7

10

R8

10

PDF created with FinePrint pdfFactory trial version http://www.fineprint.com

http://www.fineprint.com

